hely

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

VETERAN FERFI KIEMELESI RANGSOR 65-69 EV

név

Geri Laszlo
Bali Zoltan
Szab6 Laszlé
Kopasz Tibor
Gaspar Mihaly
Barath Kornél
Agoston Istvan
Zsanko Laszlé
Sagi Laszlo dr.
Vass Imre
Telekes Florian
Melay Tamas
Bolyhos Ferenc
Balogh Jozsef
Szabé Laszlo
Péter Aladar
Dudas Istvan

Bakonyi Ferenc

Hegediis Laszlé dr.

Szombathy Tibor
Brieger Sandor

Csepregi Sandor

Schneider Gyorgy

Szeri Attila

Sebestyén Roébert

Ujvari Istvan
Bulla Jozsef
Takacs Janos

Farkas Béla dr.

1950- 1954
vers.eng. sziil.év
10845 1953
8890 1952
9698 1953
8360 1954
10244 1950
10846 1954
9737 1953
13479 1952
8110 1950
10242 1950
8178 1953
9723 1953
9664 1954
11012 1951
9347 1950
9414 1951
9086 1953
8168 1953
17055 1951
11852 1954
19145 1954
13475 1951
10929 1950
18786 1953
10724 1952
9719 1952
14288 1953
16850 1952
10874 1950

egyestlet

MAVEX SE
Jaszkun Volan SC
Budai XI.SE
Polgardi Varosi SE
Jaszkun Volan SC
Godollsi EAC.

Kisujszallasi SE

MOATSZ. 2019.03.09.

PONT

284
238
204
190
160
144
140

Békés M.Alvéd. Es Biinmeg.KE 136

Jaszkun Volan SC 98
Szolnoki Honvéd SE 96
Hatvani Asztalitenisz SE 88
Budaérsi Sport Club 84
Jaszkun Volan SC 76
Szar Kdzségi SE 72
KSI SE 72

Ceglédi Vasutas Sport Egyesilet 48

KSI SE 40
Veszprém ASE 36
Il.ker. UFC 28
Nyiregyhaza 24
veteran 17
Békés 15
Edtvés Diak-Pedagégus SE 12
Vereran 12
Balatonfiiredi SE 11
Vardai Asztalitenisz SE 10
Budai XI. SE

Budai XI. SE

Kovats DSE Karcag



